2-18-2014 3:07 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT ¢ 50 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS: 5050-50200 THRU 5050-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5050-50212 N/C OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50225 ADVERTISING
BEGINNING BALANCE 926.00
12/09/13 12/09 A20700 CHK: 014855 02987 THE NEW IRMO NEWS 182 201312090790 318.00 1,244.00
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 318.00 CR: 0.00 318.00
1/16/14 1/16 RA20839 CHK: 014943 03023 THE NEW IRMO NEWS 182 201401150879 220.00 1,464.00
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 220.00 CR: 0.00 220.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 538.00 CR 0.00
5050-50325 TOWN MATERIAL/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 256.23
12/05/13 12/05 A20652 CHK: 014819 02980 BROWN BOX VEGGIES, LLC 1 39465 250.00 506.23
12/05/13 12/05 A20659 CHK: 014826 02980 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 11169 312.28 818.51
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 562.28 CR: 0.00 562.28
1/21/14 1/21 R20854 CHK: 014954 03026 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 11468 47.13 865.64
1/21/14 1/21 R20854 CHK: 014954 03026 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 11541 47.68 913.32
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 94.81 CR: 0.00 94.81
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 657.09 CR 0.00
5050-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 21,592.35
12/02/13 12/02 A20644 CHK: 014815 02977 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 201312020765 2,025.00 23,617.35
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,025.00 CR: 0.00 2,025.00
1/06/14 1/07 A20789 CHK: 014914 03010 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 201401060835 2,025.00 25,642.35
1/07/14 1/07 B27811 01796 TO CORRECT A/P POSTING JE# 002299 10,000.00CR 15,642.35
1/21/14 1/21 RA20851 CHK: 014951 03026 CENTRAL MIDLANDS COG 037 603 3,125.00 18,767.35
1/27/14 1/27 A20863 CHK: 014962 03027 DIAMOND CONSULTING CORP. 049 IN00014259 186.00 18,953.35
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 5,336.00 CR: 10,000.00CR 4,664.00CR
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 7,361.00 CR: 10,000.00CR

5050-50405 AUDIT FEES



2-18-2014 3:07 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 50 NON-DEPARTMENTAL
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5050-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE
12/02/13 12/02 A20645 CHK: 014816 02977 SONITROL 591
12/09/13 12/09 A20703 CHK: 014858 02987 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 412.47
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 412.47
5050-50415 SUPPORT SOFTWARE
BEGINNTING BALANCE
12/02/13 12/02 A20637 CHK: 014808 02977 BLENCOWE 615
12/09/13 12/09 A20683 CHK: 014838 02987 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 314.00
1/06/14 1/07 A20775 CHK: 014900 03010 BLENCOWE 615
1/13/14 1/13 A20813 CHK: 014924 03014 BLENCOWE 615
1/27/14 1/27 A20871 CHK: 014970 03027 TIME WARNER 465
1/27/14 1/27 R20873 CHK: 014972 03027 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207
=============  JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 11,819.15
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 12,133.15
5050-50420 CLEANING CONTRACT

BEGINNING BALANCE

12/09/13 12/09 A20693 CHK: 014848 02987 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,075.00
1/13/14 1/13 A20815 CHK: 014926 03014 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 1,275.00
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 2,350.00
5050-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP

BEGINNING BALANCE
1/06/14 1/07 220776 CHK: 014901 03010 CENTRAL MIDLANDS COG 037
1/21/14 1/21 220853 CHK: 014953 03026 GREATER IRMO CHAMBER 072
1/21/14 1/21 220853 CHK: 014953 03026 GREATER IRMO CHAMBER 072

JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 2,855.75

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,855.75

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 2

Dec-2013

THRU Jan-2014

ACCOUNTS: 5050-50200 THRU 5050-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
7,500.00
12,027.89
31505 146.40 12,174.29
9715454978 266.07 12,440.36
CR: 0.00 412.47
CR: 0.00
10,420.15
343991 115.00 10,535.15
201312090789 199.00 10,734.15
CR: 0.00 314.00
344364 57.50 10,791.65
344276 3,996.02 14,787.67
201401270892 537.00 15,324.67
025-84829 7,228.63 22,553.30
CR: 0.00 11,819.15
CR: 0.00
5,375.00
11115 1,075.00 6,450.00
CR: 0.00 1,075.00
11363 1,275.00 7,725.00
CR: 0.00 1,275.00
CR: 0.00
9,477.32
593 2,080.75 11,558.07
15128 275.00 11,833.07
15129 500.00 12,333.07
CR: 0.00 2,855.75
CR: 0.00



2-18-2014 3:07 PM DETAIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 50 NON-DEPARTMENTAL
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5050-50505 IRMO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
BEGINNING BALANCE
1/07/14 1/07 B27811 01796 TO CORRECT A/P POSTING
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 10,000.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 10,000.00
5050-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/09/13 12/09 A20684 CHK: 014839 02987 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,461.44
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCEs&G 163
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 379.42

ACCOUNT TOTAL

DB:

2,840.86

PERIOD TO USE:

Dec-2013

PAGE: 3

THRU Jan-2014

ACCOUNTS: 5050-50200 THRU 5050-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00

JE# 002299 10,000.00 10,000.00
CR: 00 10,000.00

CR: 00

4,523.68

201312020768 10.20 4,533.88
201312020769 10.20 4,544.08
201312020770 10.20 4,554.28
201312020772 284.76 4,839.04
201312020773 10.20 4,849.24
201312020775 254.15 5,103.39
201312020777 25.50 5,128.89
201312020779 278.52 5,407.41
201312090792 10.20 5,417.61
201312090793 42.11 5,459.72
201312090794 22.95 5,482.67
201312090798 23.78 5,506.45
201312090802 22.97 5,529.42
201312090803 22.97 5,552.39
201312090808 25.54 5,577.93
201312090809 1,407.19 6,985.12
CR: 00 2,461.44

201401060836 10.20 6,995.32
201401060837 10.20 7,005.52
201401060838 10.20 7,015.72
201401060840 10.20 7,025.92
201401060842 10.20 7,036.12
201401060843 35.75 7,071.87
201401060846 25.50 7,097.37
201401060847 91.32 7,188.69
201401060855 10.20 7,198.89
201401100862 23.21 7,222.10
201401100863 22.86 7,244.96
201401100865 46.74 7,291.70
201401100866 22.95 7,314.65
201401100869 23.78 7,338.43
201401100875 26.11 7,364.54
CR: 00 379.42

CR: 00



2-18-2014 3:07 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT ¢ 50 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS: 5050-50200 THRU 5050-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5050-50601 ELECTRIC / WATER - PARK
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,740.74
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201312020774 17.03 2,757.717
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201312020778 52.54 2,810.31
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163 201312090799 114.44 2,924.75
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163 201312090801 283.35 3,208.10
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 467.36 CR: 0.00 467.36
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201401060841 17.03 3,225.13
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201401060844 47.22 3,272.35
1/13/14 1/13 R20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163 201401100861 433.64 3,705.99
1/13/14 1/13 R20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163 201401100870 431.04 4,137.03
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 928.93 CR: 0.00 928.93
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,396.29 CR: 0.00
5050-50602 ELEC/WATER - MUNICIPAL BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,947.08
12/02/13 12/02 A20639 CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201312020781 526.27 5,473.35
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163 201312090805 598.89 6,072.24
=============DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,125.16 CR: 0.00 1,125.16
1/06/14 1/07 A20778 CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201401060848 94.58 6,166.82
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163 201401100872 824.03 6,990.85
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 918.61 CR: 0.00 918.61
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,043.717 CR: 0.00
5050-50603 ELEC/WATER - YOUNGINER BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50615 ELECTRIC/TRAFFIC & STR LIGHTS
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,275.40
12/13/13 12/13 A20717 CHK: 014870 02995 SCE&G 163 201312130821 1,855.08 11,130.48
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,855.08 CR: 0.00 1,855.08
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163 201401100874 1,405.17 12,535.65
1/16/14 1/16 A20838 CHK: 014942 03023 SCE&G 163 201401150880 1,855.08 14,390.73
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 3,260.25 CR: 0.00 3,260.25

=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 5,115.33 CR: 0.00



2-18-2014 3:07 PM DETA
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT ¢ 50 NON-DEPARTMENTAL
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCR
5050-50620 ELECTRIC-INTERCHANGE
BEGINNING
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G
1/13/14 1/13 R20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G
1/13/14 1/13 R20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL
5050-50700 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR-PARK

BEGINNING

12/23/13 12/23 A20751 CHK: 014887 03003 MASTERCLEAI
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY
1/27/14 1/27 A20869 CHK: 014968 03027 MASTERCLEAI
=============  JANUARY ACTIVITY
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL
5050-50705 RENOVATIONS/YOUNGINER BLDG
BEGINNING
5050-50710 MUNICIPAL BUILDING-MAINT/REP

BEGINNING

12/09/13 12/09 A20683 CHK: 014838 02987 BB&T FINAN
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY
1/13/14 1/13 A20817 CHK: 014928 03014 PESTEC
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY
ACCOUNT TOTAL
5050-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIPMENT

BEGINNING

IL LISTING
IPTION======= VEND
BALANCE
163
163
163
DB: 116.93
163
163
163
DB: 187.46
DB: 304.39
BALANCE
N JANITORIAL 474
DB: 200.00
N JANITORIAL 474
DB: 139.56
DB: 339.56
BALANCE
BALANCE
CIAL, FSB 715
DB: 748.99
132
DB: 75.00
DB: 823.99

BALANCE

PERIOD TO USE:

ACCOUNTS:

INV/JE # N
201312090795
201312090797
201312090800

CR: 0.00
201401100867
201401100868
201401100871

CR: 0.00
CR: 0.00
11366

CR: 0.00
11679

CR: 0.00
CR: 0.00
201312090789

CR: 0.00
431371

CR: 0.00
CR: 0.00

PAGE: 5

Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014

5050-50200 THRU 5050-50999
OTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
585.32
43.30 628.62
23.43 652.05
50.20 702.25
116.93
78.39 780.64
23.54 804.18
85.53 889.71
187.46
0.00
200.00 200.00
200.00
139.56 339.56
139.56
0.00
5,412.84
748.99 6,161.83
748.99
75.00 6,236.83
75.00
0.00



2-18-2014 3:07 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 6

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT : 50 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS: 5050-50200 THRU 5050-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5050-50820 SIDEWALKS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,424 .33CR
5050-50825 STORM WATER DRAINAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,000.00
5050-50830 WELL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50835 TOWN PARK LAND PURCHASE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
1/06/14 1/07 A20794 CHK: 014919 03010 SCMIRF 164 861527 955.21 955.21
JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 955.21 CR: 0.00 955.21
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 955.21 CR 0.00
5050-50905 INTERCHANGE MAINTENANCE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50906 GIS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,247.00
5050-50907 ARBOR DAY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
1/06/14 1/07 A20781 CHK: 014906 03010 COUNTY OF LEXINGTON - TR 713 201401060850 717.23 717.23

============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 717.23 CR: 0.00 717.23




2-18-2014 3:07 PM DETAIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT NON-DEPARTMENTAL
POST ~ DATE TRAN # REFERENCE  PACKET= VEND
5050-50915 GENERAL LIABILITY
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50925 ENGINEER/DRAINAGE/ROADS
BEGINNING BALANCE
12/09/13 12/09 A20686 CHK: 014841 02987 DENNIS CORPORATION 703
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 500.00
===========—= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 500.00
5050-50930 WELLNESS PROGRAM
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50945 FIRE / AMBULANCE CALLS
BEGINNING BALANCE
12/02/13 12/02 A20642 CHK: 014813 02977 IRMO FIRE DEPARTMENT 079
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 6,602.77
1/06/14 1/07 220786 CHK: 014911 03010 IRMO FIRE DEPARTMENT 079
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 41,430.52
===========—= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 48,033.29
5050-50950 REMIT IFD TICKETS
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50955 TAX BILLING SERVICES
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50960 ELECTION EXPENSE
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50970 SUMMER CONCERT SERIES
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50980 COMMISSIONS EXPENSE

BEGINNING

BALANCE

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS: 5050-50200

INV/JE #

0008502

CR:

201312020766

CR:

201401060851
CR:

PAGE: 7
Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014

THRU 5050-50999

NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00
5,400.00
500.00 5,900.00
0.00 500.00
0.00
0.00
23,737.68
6,602.77 30,340.45
0.00 6,602.77
41,430.52 71,770.97
0.00 41,430.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
440.00
0.00
0.00



2-18-2014 3:07 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 8

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT : 50 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS: 5050-50200 THRU 5050-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5050-50985 MEMORIALS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50990 HOLIDAY DECORATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50991 TREELIGHTING CEREMONY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 277.80
12/05/13 12/05 A20656 CHK: 014823 02980 GINA'S PIZZA 1 04718 275.94 553.74
12/05/13 12/05 A20665 CHK: 014832 02980 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-099877-05 182.52 736.26
12/05/13 12/05 A20666 CHK: 014833 02980 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201312040785 9.49 745.75
12/09/13 12/09 A20701 CHK: 014856 02987 THOMPSON SERVICES 614 03-099877-05 182.52 928.27
12/09/13 1/07 A20799 VOID: 014856 03011 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 614 03-099877-05 182.52CR 745.75
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 650.47 CR: 182.52CR 467.95
1/16/14 1/16 A20831 CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201401150881 207.00 952.75
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 207.00 CR: 0.00 207.00
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 857.47 CR: 182.52CR
5050-50992 PD WELL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50995 VETERANS PARK BEAUTIFICATION
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50996 PALMETTO PRIDE GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50999 TRANSFER TO OKRA STRUT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



